
Date Day Home/Away Opponent Boys/Girls JV/Varsity Time
15-Nov Thursday Away Rome Girls Both 4:30
15-Nov Thursday Home Rome Boys Both 4:30
17-Nov Saturday Away Cass Girls Both 10:00
17-Nov Saturday Away Cass Boys Both
29-Nov Thursday Away Red Bud Girls Both 4:30
29-Nov Thursday Home Red Bud Boys Both 4:30
1-Dec Saturday Home Adairsville Girls Both 10:00
1-Dec Saturday Home Adairsville Boys Both
6-Dec Thursday Home Calhoun Girls Both 4:30
6-Dec Thursday Away Calhoun Boys Both 4:30
8-Dec Saturday Home Woodland Girls Both 10:00
8-Dec Saturday Home Woodland Boys Both

10-Dec Monday Home East Paulding Girls Both 4:30
11-Dec Tuesday Away South Central Girls Varsity Only 4:30
11-Dec Tuesday Away South Central Boys Varsity Only
17-Dec Monday Home Red Bud Girls Both 4:30
17-Dec Monday Away Red Bud Boys Both 4:30
19-Dec Wednesday Away East Paulding Girls Both 4:30
10-Jan Thursday Away Adairsville Girls Both 4:30
10-Jan Thursday Away Adairsville Boys Both 4:30
12-Jan Saturday Away Woodland Girls Both 10:00
12-Jan Saturday Away Woodland Boys Both
14-Jan Monday Home Rome Girls Both 4:30
14-Jan Monday Away Rome Boys Both 4:30
17-Jan Thursday Away Calhoun Girls Both 4:30
17-Jan Thursday Home Calhoun Boys Both 4:30
19-Jan Saturday Home Cass Girls Both 10:00
19-Jan Saturday Home Cass Boys Both
23-Jan Wednesday Home South Central Girls Varsity Only 4:30
23-Jan Wednesday Home South Central Boys Varsity Only

Cartersville Middle School Basketball Schedule     2018-2019

Jan 26 through Feb 2:  Region Tournament


